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COURSE REGISTRATION FORM 
 

Name of Student (Capital Letters): ………..…………………………………………………………….. Roll No. : MGCUB…….………….. 

Programme of Study …………………………….……………………………………………………….….… Semester: ……………..…………….. 

Department/Centre………………………………………………………………….… School: …………….………………………………………….… 

Important Instructions: 

 Student has to fill-up the Course Code, Course Title, Credit in the relevant boxes. 

 After paying the Semester Fee this form has to be submitted in the office of the HoD/Director concerned. 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code Course Title 
Course 

Type 

Distribution of 
Credits Credits 

Assigned 
L T P 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

7.         

8.         

9.         

10.         

11.         

Total Credits assigned to the Semester  

I hereby opted for the above mentioned courses and undertake that I will not change these options later. 

 

(Signature of Student) 
For Office Use Only 

Options as exercised by student are accepted, approved and the concerned student is permitted to deposit 
requisite fee.  

 
       

(Signature of HoD/Centre Director) 
 

Please submit the copy of the semester fee payment (student copy) along with this form. 


